erty located in DONLEY County, to wit:
CAUSE NO. 6436 CLARENDON INDEPEN-
DENT SCHOOL DISTRICT   AND/OR 
CED #25 FOR CLARENDON ISD VS BARKER NOLA 
ESTATE
The East Ten (10’) feet of Lot No. Eight (8), all of 
Lot No. Nine (9) and the West Ten (10’) feet of Lot 
No. Ten (10), in Block No. One Hundred Forty-Seven 
(147) in the Original Town of Clarendon, Donley 
County, Texas
CAUSE NO.    6493  CLARENDON INDEPEN-
DENT SCHOOL DISTRICT AND/OR CED #25 FOR 
CLARENDON ISD VS KUHN JOHN S.         
All of Lots Nos. 267, 268 and 269, Country Club 
North, Sherwood Shores IX, Donley County, Texas